WW25FG5B34BEAC
2.9 cu. ft., 24” Front-Load Washer
Features
•	 Steam Wash
• 	SuperSpeed®
• 	VRT™ – Vibration Reduction
	 Technology
• 	Smart Care
• 	Self Clean+
• 	Swirl+ Drum
• 	Digital Inverter Motor
• 	1400 RPM Maximum Spin Speed
• 	 Internal Water Heater
• 	12 Preset Wash Cycles
• 	8 Options
Convenience
• 	Child Lock
• 	Door Lock
• 	Dispenser Trays: Main Wash,
	 Softener, Bleach
• 	Wi-Fi Connected
Rating
Signature Features
SpaceMaxTM
SpaceMax™ technology creates more space inside, so you
can do more laundry at once, including bulky items.
SuperSpeed®
Cut your daily laundry time while getting thorough
cleaning. Simply select the Super Speed cycle to
complete a full wash in only 30 minutes.*
StayClean Drawer
The StayClean Drawer ensures that more of the detergent
is washed away with a specially designed water flushing
system.
Available Colour:
White
•	 ENERGY STAR® - Rated
•	 IWF = 2.25
•	 IWF = 3.70
•	 Energy Consumption (annual)
	 = 90 kWh/yr
*Normal one-hour wash can now be completed in as little as up to 40 minutes on the WW22K6800.
SpaceMaxTM SuperSpeed®
WW25FG5B34BEAC
2.9 cu. ft., 24” Front-Load Washer
2. With stacked washer and dryer
Actual colour may vary. Design, specifications and colour availability are subject to change without notice.
Non-metric weights and measurements are approximate.  © 2025 Samsung Electronics Canada Inc. All rights
reserved. Samsung is a registered trademark of Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd., used with permission.
2.9 cu.ft Capacity follow IEC
12 Press Wash Cycles:
Normal, Small Load, Heavy Duty, Active Wear, Steam
Sanitize, Steam Allergen, Wool, Delicate, Perm Press,
Rinse + Spin, Drum Clean +, Downloaded
9 Options:
Pre Soak, Extra Rinse ,Delay End (24 hrs) Smart
Control, SuperSpeed, Sound, Child Lock, Wi-Fi,
Calibration
5 Temperature Settings:
Extra High (5), Hot (4), Warm (3), Cold (2), Tap Cold (1)
6 Spin Settings:
Extra High (5), High (4), Medium (3), Low (2), Extra
Low (1) , No Spin
5 Soil Settings:
Heavy (5), Heavy Medium ( 4), Normal (3), Low
Medium (2), Light (1)
Dispenser Trays:
Main Wash, Softener, Bleach (Manual)
Warranty:
1 Year Parts and Labour
10 Year on Digital Inverter Motor (Parts)
Stacking Kit:
Included with the compact dryer SKK-DF/AI UPC
Code: 198957238253
Product Dimensions & Weight (WxHxD)
Dimensions: 23.6” x 33.5” x 25.4”
Weight: 159lbs (72 kg)
Shipping Dimensions & Weight (WxHxD)
Dimensions: 26.4” x 34.6” x 27.1”
Weight: 163lbs (74 kg)
Dimensions
1. Alcove or closet installation
Minimum clearance for stable operation:
Electrical Requirement 120 V/60 Hz
Max Wattage 1150 W
Stacking Kit Included in dryer package
Drain Hose Length 81”
Power Cord Length 59”
A 1 in. (25 mm)
B
2 in. (50 mm)
*This clearance requirement only
applies to the washer. For dryer’s
clearance requirement, see the
dryer’s user manual.
C
DV25FG**BO** 3 in. (76 mm)
DV25FG**BV** 4 in. (101 mm)
D 6 in. (152 mm)
E 67 in. (1702 mm)
Electric Washer
Colour: White
Model #
WW25FG5B34BEAC
UPC Code
198957228759
Vented Dryer
Colour: White
Model #
DV25FG50BVBEAC
UPC Code
198957233531
Heat Pump Dryer
Colour: White
Model #
DV25FG50B0BEAC
UPC Code
198957233524
A.  Overall height 33.5 in. (850 mm)
B.  Width 23.6 in. (600 mm)
C.  Depth with door open 42.9 in. (1090 mm)
D.  Depth 25.4 in. (645 mm)
Sides Top Rear Front
1 in. (25 mm) 1 in. (25 mm) 2 in. (50 mm) 1 in. (25 mm)
Total Stacking Depth: 30.4”
*Washer stack with
DV25FG50BVBEAC
Total Stacking Depth: 29.4”
*Washer stack with
DV25FG50B0BEAC
If both the washer and a dryer are installed in the same location, the front of
the alcove or closet must have two unobstructed air openings for a combined
minimum total area 72 in² (465 cm²).
This clearance requirement is applicable for washer and dryer pair installation.
Side by side installation
Note If you install a new dryer next to the washer you
have been using, the dryer may stick out at front
more than the washer.